Position

Unit Manager -Implementation
Projects And Studies

Senior Engineer

Associate Resource Specialist

Assistant Resource Specialist |l

Student Intern

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Implementation Projects and
Studies Unit

Implementation Projects and
Studies Unit

Implementation Projects and
Studies Unit

Implementation Projects and
Studies Unit

Implementation Projects and
Studies Unit

Total Wages

$200,700

$170,699

$118,532

$20,171

$5,706



