	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Unit Manager -Implementation Projects And Studies		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Implementation Projects and Studies Unit	\$200,700
2.	Senior Engineer		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Implementation Projects and Studies Unit	\$170,699
3.	Associate Resource Specialist		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Implementation Projects and Studies Unit	\$118,532
4.	Assistant Resource Specialist II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Implementation Projects and Studies Unit	\$20,171
5.	Student Intern		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Implementation Projects and Studies Unit	\$5,706